
This Week ONLY! 

Ham Pallet Sale! 

102323 sales@quakervalleyfoods.com 

Contact your sales rep today! 

215-992-0900 

$2.169/lb. 

#4107180 
10% 

78 cases / pallet 
Avg. 26 lbs. 

2/13 lb. pieces 

QuakerValleyFoods.com 

2701 Red Lion Road Philadelphia, PA 19154 

While supplies last! 

mailto:sales@quakervalleyfoods.com
https://quakervalleyfoods.com

